
16 9 Aspect Ratio T269 Projector with AV Input
Interface

Basic Information

China

Fullsun

ROSH CE

T269

2

USD40-44/PCS

490x540x310mm

5-8 business days

T/T

100000

Product Specification

T269 Projector

1.2m-6m

50-120 Inch

1.5kg

1280X720P

16:9

10000 Hours

HDMI, USB, VGA, AV
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Projection Distance:

Image Size:

Weight:

Supported Resolution:

Aspect Ratio:

Lamp Life:

Input Interface:
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Product Description

 
 

16 9 Aspect Ratio T269 Projector with AV Input Interface

Product Description:
T269 Projector: Advanced 4K Home Theater Projector for Your Home Cinema
The T269 Projector is a revolutionary HD Mini LED Projector that can deliver an advanced 4K Home Theater experience for your home
cinema. With its 10000 Hours lamp life, this projector is sure to last for a long time. Its 16:9 aspect ratio allows you to watch movies in
widescreen, and the projection distance of 1.2m to 6m allows you to enjoy your favourite movies from anywhere in the room. The
projector can project images up to an impressive size of 50-120 inches, making it perfect for creating a truly immersive cinematic
experience. Whether you’re watching a movie or playing a game, the T269 projector is sure to bring your visual experience to the next
level.
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Features:
Full HD LCD Projector
4K Smart Projector
HD Mini LED Projector
Weight: 1.5kg
Aspect Ratio: 16:9
Lamp Life: 10000 Hours
Supported Resolution: 1280X720P
Input Interface: HDMI, USB, VGA, AV
 

Technical Parameters:

Parameter Value

Product Name T269 Projector

Home Theater Projector Yes

1080P HD Projector Yes



Projection Distance 1.2m-6m

Supported Resolution 1280X720P

Input Interface HDMI, USB, VGA, AV

Image Size 50-120 Inch

Lamp Life 10000 Hours

Aspect Ratio 16:9

Weight 1.5kg

Parameter Value

 

Applications:
The Tripsky T269 projector is a top choice for a variety of applications. It features a 1080P HD projector, 4K Smart Projector, and Full HD
1080P Projector, offering a clear, bright image with a maximum supported resolution of 1280X720P. With 50-120 inch image size, the
projector has a projection distance of 1.2m-6m. It also has a long-lasting lamp life of up to 10,000 hours. With HDMI, USB, VGA, and AV
input interface, it can be easily set up in a variety of locations. The Tripsky T269 projector is certified by ROSH CE, and is available in a
minimum order quantity of 2 pieces, with a price of $55 each. It is delivered within 5-8 business days, and a packaging size of
490x540x310mm. The payment terms are T/T, and the supply ability stands at 100000 pieces.
 

Customization:
Tripsky T269 Digital LCD Projector - 1080P HD Projector & Home Theater Projector

Brand Name: Tripsky
Model Number: T269
Place of Origin: China
Certification: ROSH CE
Minimum Order Quantity: 2
Price: $55
Packaging Details: 490x540x310mm
Delivery Time: 5-8 business days
Payment Terms: T/T
Supply Ability: 100000
Input Interface: HDMI, USB, VGA, AV
Lamp Life: 10000 Hours
Supported Resolution: 1280X720P
Aspect Ratio: 16:9
Image Size: 50-120 Inch
 

Support and Services:
The T269 Projector provides technical support and services to help customers get the most out of their product. We are committed to
providing the best customer service experience possible.
We offer an extensive range of support options that include:
24/7 phone and email support
Free online chat support
Live webinars and video tutorials
User guides and manuals
Product updates and software downloads
Free repair and replacement services
We also offer a range of extended warranty plans to protect your T269 Projector for up to 5 years.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping of T269 Projector
The T269 Projector is packaged with a foam insert to protect the projector and accessories during shipping. The foam insert has been
designed to ensure that the projector and accessories are held securely in place.
The projector is shipped in a sturdy box or shipping container. The box or shipping container is made of strong corrugated cardboard, and
is designed to protect the projector from damage during shipping.
The projector is shipped with a tracking number, which can be used to track the shipment. The tracking number will be provided to the
customer upon shipment.
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